SRV
DRYERS
Unmatched Energy
Savings and Unrivaled
Product Quality.
Variable Operation Dryers
250 – 2400 SCFM
R R

ensures compliance with the
Montreal Protocol on
substances that deplete the
ozone layer.
SRV Energy Controller
Simplifies operation:
• Multi function display
• Energy saving indication
• Produces maximum savings by managing the inverter,
multiple operation, and by controlling "Soft Start".
refrigerated air dryer.
eader.
SRV-250 to SRV-300 Specifications
Model SCFM * m3/min Weight Length Width Height Air
35-39°F 2-4°C lbs. kg. in. mm. in. mm. in. mm. in/out
SRV-250 250 7.1 309 141 26.5 673 36.3 922 47.7 1212 1 1/2"
SRV-325 325 9.2 309 141 26.5 673 36.3 922 47.7 1212 2"
SRV-400 400 11.3 317 144 26.5 673 36.3 922 47.7 1212 2"
SRV-500 500 14.2 331 151 26.5 673 36.3 922 47.7 1212 2"
• Rated flow at CAGI STandard ADF100 for Class H: 33 to 39° pressure dewpoint at 100°F and 100 psig. inlet, 100°F ambient, 100% inlet relative humidity,
and 5 psid maximum pressure drop.
Air flow refers to 100°F inlet / 100°F ambient / 100 psig inlet pressure.
SRV-700 to SRV-2400 Specifications
Model SCFM * m3/min Weight Length Width Height Air
35-39°F 2-4°C lbs. kg. in. mm. in. mm. in. mm. in/out
SRV-700 700 19.9 882 400 51.6 1311 39.8 1011 59.1 1502 3"
SRV-800 800 22.7 926 420 51.6 1311 39.8 1011 59.1 1502 3"
SRV-1000 1000 28.3 992 450 51.6 1311 39.8 1011 59.1 1502 3"
SRV-1200 1200 34.0 992 450 51.6 1311 39.8 1011 59.1 1502 3"
SRV-1400 1400 39.6 1036 470 51.6 1311 39.8 1011 59.1 1502 4"
SRV-1600 1600 45.3 1213 551 71.3 1811 39.8 1011 59.1 1502 4"
SRV-2000 2000 56.6 1229 581 71.3 1811 39.8 1011 59.1 1502 6"
SRV-2400 2400 68.0 1301 591 71.3 1811 39.8 1011 59.1 1502 6"
• Rated flow at CAGI STandard ADF100 for Class H: 33 to 39° pressure dewpoint at 100°F and 100 psig. inlet, 100°F ambient, 100% inlet relative humidity,
and 5 psid maximum pressure drop.
Air flow refers to 100°F inlet / 100°F ambient / 100 psig inlet pressure.
REARLEFT RIGHTFRONT